Date
11/29
12/7
12/11
1/6
1/8
1/13
1/14
1/20
1/22
1/25
1/27
1/31
2/5
2/8
2/10
2/11
2/18

Date
12/4
12/18
1/13
1/15
1/18
1/27
1/29
2/1
211
2/5
2/8
212
2/15
2/19

Date
11/16
11/29
12/7
12/13
12/17
1/4
1/6
1/8
1/22
1/24
1/25

CALVARY CHRISTIAN SPARTANS JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

Opponent
East Dayton Christian **OVCC

Ohio Eagles
Mars Hill Aademy **OVCC
Lima Temple
Immaculate Conception **OVCC
Emmanuel Christian
East Dayton Christian **OVCC
Dominion Academy **OVCC
CHESS Christian **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Dominion Academy **QVCC
Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
Milford Christian **OVCC
Mars Hill Aademy OVCC Tourney

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY SIDNEY EAGLES JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

Opponent
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC

Milford Christian Academy **OVCC
Dominion Academy **QVCC
East Dayton Christian **OVCC
Dominion Academy **QVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Immaculate Conception **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
CHESS Christian **OVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
East Dayton Christian **OVCC
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
East Dayton Christian OVCC Tourney

CHESS CHRISTIAN ROYALS JUNIOR

Opponent
Milford Christian **OVCC

Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
Hamilton County Math & Science
Immaculate Conception **OVCC
Liberty Bible
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC
Dominion Academy **OVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Milford Christian **OVCC
Shelby County Lions

Location Time Result Record
A 5:30pm L 12-18 0-1(0-1)
H 6:15pm W 32-16 1-1(0-1)
A 6:00pm L 17-24 1-2(0-2)
H 5:30pm L 30-33 1-3(0-2)
A 11:00am L 37-42 1-4(0-3)
H 6:15pm L 28-51 1-5(0-3)
H 5:30pm L 29-34 1-6 (0-4)
H 5:30pm L23-35 1-7(0-5)
A 12:00pm L 23-35 1-8 (0-6)
H 4:.00pm L 18-31 1-9(0-7)
A 5:00pm W 49-10 2-9(1-7)
A 4:00pm L 15-45 2-10 (1-8)
A 3:15pm L 20-39 2-11(1-9)
H 4:00pm W 27-13 3-11(2-9)
A 6:15pm L 9-46 3-12(2-10)
A 5:15pm L 18-27 3-13 (2-11)
A 5:30pm L 26-31 3-14(2-11)

Location Time Result Record
A 12:00pm L (F) 0-1 (0-1)
H 1:15pm L 941 0-2 (0-2)
H 6:30pm L 8-53 0-3 (0-3)
A 1:00pm L 8-48 0-4 (0-4)
H 6:15pm L 19-33  0-5(0-5)
H 5:00om L 10-49 0-6 (0-6)
H 1:00pm L 13-29 0-7(0-7)
H 5:00om L 10-27 0-8(0-8)
A 7:30pm L2041 0-9(0-9)
H 11:00am L 6-34 0-10 (0-10)
A 4:00pm L 13-27 0-11(0-11)
H 12:00pm L 20-24 0-12(0-12)
A 5:30pm L 15-28 0-13(0-13)
A 2:00pm L 16-40 0-14 (0-13)

HIGH BOYS

Location Time Result Record
H 5:00pm W 26-14 1-0(1-0)
H 5:15pm L 25-30 1-1(1-1)
A 5:00o0m L23-43 1-2(1-2)
A 6:00pm L28-45 1-3(1-2)
A 5:30pm W 42-28 2-3 (2-2)

W 40-21 3-3(2-2)
A 6:00pm W 34-27 4-3(3-2)
A 4:15pm W 35-31 5-3(4-2)
H 12:00pm W 35-23 6-3 (5-2)
A 5:00pm W28-6 7-3(6-2)
H 5:00pm W41-31 8-4(6-2)



1/28
1/29
2/1
2/5
2/8
2/11
2/15
2/19
2124
2/28

Date
12/13
12/18
1/7
1/8
1/8
1/10
1/13
1/17
1/18
1/20
1/25
1/29
1/29
1/29
2/5
2/5
2/7
2/8
2/15
2/15
2122
2124
2/28

Date
11/27
11/29
11/30
12/2
12/13
12/17
12/21
1/3
1/4
1/13
1/14

East Dayton Christian **OVCC
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC
Immaculate Conception **OVCC
Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Miami Valley Saints
Dominion Academy
Milford Christian OVCC Tournament
Temple Christian OVCC Tournament
Spring Valley OVCC Championship

DOMINION ACADEMY SABERS JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

Opponent
East Dayton Christian **OVCC

Ross County
Milford Christian Academy **OVCC
Legacy Christian
Chess Christian **OVCC
Immaculate Conception **OVCC
Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
Spring Valley Academy
Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Ohio Valley - - OCSAA Tourney
Shelby County Lions
East Dayton Christian **OVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Ross County - - OCSAA Tour
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Chess Christian
Immaculate Conception OVCC Tourn
Spring Valley Academy OVCC Tour
Milford Christian Academy

EAST DAYTON CHRISTIAN EAGLES JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

Opponent
Immaculate Conception **OVCC

Calvary Christian **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC
Dominion Academy **QVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Milford Christian **OVCC
Lebanon Christian
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
Spring Valley Academy
Calvary Christian **OVCC

H 6:00pm W 45-15 9-4(7-2)
H 6:00pm W 49-33 10-4 (8-2)
H 5:30pm W 52-38 11-4(9-2)
A 11:00am W 34-6 12-4 (10-2)
A 5:00pm L 44-56 12-5(10-3)
H 6:00pm W 55-34 13-5(10-3)
H 6:45pm W 49-31 14-5(10-3)
H 5:00pm W 35-22 15-5(10-3)
A 5:00pm W 41-35 16-5(10-3)
A 6:15pm L 31-35 16-6 (10-3)
Location Time Result Record
A 6:15pm W 32-17 1-0 (1-0)
A 12:15pm L 28-40 1-1(1-0)
H 7:15pm W 31-28 2-1(2-0)
A 10:00am L 21-51 2-2(2-0)
H 4:15pm L 31-35 2-3(2-1)
H 6:30pm W51-28 3-3(3-1)
H 6:30pm W53-8  4-3 (4-1)
A 6:00pm L 12-33 4-4(4-1)
A 6:15pm W 33-19 5-4 (5-1)
A 5:30pm W 35-23 6-4 (6-1)
H 7:00pm L 14-41 6-5(6-2)
H 10:00am L 18-38 6-6 (6-3)
H 1:00pm W 47-19 7-6 (6-3)
H 4:00pm W 30-21 8-6(6-3)
H 11:15am W 31-12  9-6 (7-3)
H 3:15pm W 39-20 10-6 (8-3)
A 5:00pom L 26-30 10-7(8-3)
H 7:30pm W 39-33 11-7(9-3)
A 4:30pm L 29-41 11-8(9-4)
A 6:45pm L 31-49 11-9 (9-4)
H 6:30pm W 46-39 12-9 (9-4)
A 6:15pm L 23-36 12-10(9-4)
A 6:00pm L 34-27 12-11(9-4)
Location Time Result Record
A 12:00pm L 21-33 0-1(0-1)
H 5:30pm W 18-12 1-1(1-1)
H 5:00o0m L 6-40 1-2 (1-2)
A 5:00pom L28-31 1-3(1-3)
H 6:15pm L 17-32  1-4 (1-4)
A 5:00pom L33-35 1-5(1-5)
A 5:00pm L 17-41 1-6 (1-6)
A 5:30pm L31-30 1-7(1-6)
A 5:30pm L9-44 1-8(1-7)
H 5:30pm L 16-40 1-9(1-7)
A 5:30pm W 34-29 2-9 (2-7)



1/15
1/28
2/5
2/12
2/19
2/21

Date
11/20
11/27
12/7
12/9
12/13
12/17
12/18
1/8
1/10
1/14
1/22
1/24
1/28
1/29
2/1
2/11
2/15
2/22

Date
12/2
12/4
12/9

12/11

12/14

12/16

1/6
1/7
1/8
1/18
1/25
1/28
1/29
1/31
2/7
2/8
2/10
2/15
2/18
2/22

Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
CHESS Christian **OVCC
Dominion Academy **QOVCC
Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
Christian Academy OVCC Tourney
Temple Christian OVCC Tournament

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION KNIGHTS JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

Opponent
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC

East Dayton Christian **OVCC
Assumption Academy
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC
Milford Christian **OVCC
CHESS Christian **OVCC
Temple Christian
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Dominion Academy **OVCC
Milford Christian **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
Mars Hill Academy - - OCSAA Tour
Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
CHESS Christian **OVCC
Assumption Academy
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC
Dominion Academy OVCC Tourney

MARS HILL ACADEMY HIGHLANDERS JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

Opponent
East Dayton Christian **OVCC

Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
Immaculate Conception **OVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Milford Christian **OVCC
Hamilton County Math & Science
Chess Christian **OVCC
Cincinnati Christian
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
Middletown Christian
Milford Christian **OVCC
Immaculate Con. - OCSAA Tour
Chess Christian **OVCC
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
New Hope - - OCSAA Tournament
Dominion Academy **QVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Immaculate Conception **OVCC
Calvary Christian OVCC Tourney
Spring Valley Academy OVCC Tour.

H 1:00pm W48-8 3-9(3-7)
A 6:00pm L 15-45 3-10(3-8)
A 6:30pm L 12-31 3-11(3-9)
A 12:00pm W 24-20 4-11 (4-9)
H 2:00pm L 16-40 4-12(4-9)
A 5:00o0m L 7-45 4-13 (4-9)
Location Time Result Record
H 6:00pom L17-35 0-1(0-1)
H 12:00pm W 33-21 1-1(1-1)
H 5:30pm W 37-24 2-1(1-1)
A 5:00pm W 27-24 3-1(2-1)
A 4:30pm W 41-37  4-1(3-1)
H 5:30pm L 28-42 4-2(3-2)
H 12:00pm L 23-45 5-2(3-2)
H 11:00am W 42-37 6-2 (4-2)
A 6:30pm L2851 6-3(4-3)
A 4:30pm L 27-29 6-4 (4-4)
A 4:.00pm L 22-46 6-5(4-5)
A 5:00p0m L22-42 6-6 (4-6)
A 5:00o0m L37-39 6-7 (4-6)
A 1:00pm W 29-13 7-7 (5-6)
A 5:30pm L3852 7-8(5-7)
A 5:30pm W 56-47 8-8 (5-7)
A 5:00om W 33-28 9-8 (6-7)
A 6:30pm L 39-46 9-9 (6-7)
Location Time Result Record
H 5:00om W 31-28 1-0(1-0)
H 12:00pm W (F) 2-0 (2-0)
H 5:00pm L24-27 2-1(2-1)
H 6:00pm W 24-17  3-1(3-1)
H 6:00pom L29-30 3-2(3-2)
H 5:00om L2549 3-3(3-2)
H 6:00pm L21-40 3-4(3-3)
H 6:00pom L20-52 3-5(3-3)
H 6:30pm L24-37 3-6 (3-4)
H 5:30pm W 32-21 4-6 (3-4)
A 5:00p0m L23-25 4-7(3-5)
H 5:00o0m W 39-37 5-7(3-5)
A 6:00pm L 33-49 5-8(3-6)
A 5:30pm L1746 5-9(3-7)
A 5:00pm L 16-42 5-10(3-7)
A 7:30pm L 33-39 5-11(3-8)
H 6:00pm L 35-43 5-12(3-9)
H 5:00om L 28-33 5-13(3-10)
H 5:30pm W 31-26 6-13 (3-10)
A 5:30pm L 23-52 6-14 (3-10)



Date
11/16
11/19
12/13
12/14
12/18
12/21
1/7
1/11
1/14
1/21
1/24
1/25
2/7
2/8
2/11
2/19
2/28

Date
11/20
11/29
12/2
12/7
1/4
1/6
1/8
1/11
1/13
1/17
1/18
1/24
1/25
2/5
2/8
2/10
2/15
2122
2124
2/28

Date
11/30
12/17
12/18
1/6

MILFORD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY BULLDOGS JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

Opponent Location Time Result Record
CHESS Christian **OVCC A 5:00o0m L14-26 0-1(0-1)
Hillsboro Christian H 5:00pm W 35-14 1-1(0-1)
Immaculate Conception **OVCC H 4:30pm L3741 1-2(0-2)
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC A 6:00pm W 30-29 2-2(1-2)
Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC A 1:15pm W 419  3-2(2-2)
East Dayton Christian **OVCC H 5:00pm W 41-17 4-2(3-2)
Dominion Academy **OVCC A 7:15pm L 28-31 4-3(3-3)
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC A 5:30pm L 16-42 4-4(3-4)
Immaculate Conception **OVCC H 4:30pm W 29-27 5-4 (4-4)
Temple Christian **OVCC H 5:00pm L 22-42 5-5(4-5)
CHESS Christian **OVCC H 5:00pm L6-28  5-6 (4-6)
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC H 5:00pm W 25-23 6-6 (5-6)
Adam'’s County Christian Academy H 5:00pm W 38-32 7-6 (5-6)
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC H 5:30pm L 19-28 7-7 (5-7)
Calvary Christian **OVCC H 5:15pm W 27-18 8-7 (6-7)
CHESS Christian OVCC Tournament A 5:00pm L 22-35 8-8(6-7)
Dominion Academy H 6:00pm W 37-24 9-8 (6-7)
SPRING VALLEY ACADEMY STALLIONS JUNIOR HIGH BOYS
Opponent Location Time Result Record
Immaculate Conception **OVCC A 6:00pm W 35-17 1-0(1-0)
CHESS Christian **OVCC A 5:15pm W 30-25 2-0 (2-0)
Lebanon Christian A 6:30pm W 33-13 3-0(2-0)
CHESS Christian **OVCC H 5:30pm W 43-23  4-0 (3-0)
East Dayton Christian **OVCC H 5:30pm  W44-9  5-0(4-0)
Temple Christian **OVCC A 4:00pm W 40-30 6-0(5-0)
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC A 6:30pm W 37-24 7-0(6-0)
Milford Christian **OVCC H 5:30pm W 42-16 8-0(7-0)
East Dayton Christian A 5:30pm W 40-16 9-0 (7-0)
Dominion Academy H 6:00pm W 33-12 10-0 (7-0)
Temple Christian H 4:00pm W 38-11 11-0(7-0)
Immaculate Conception **OVCC H 5:00pm W 42-22 12-0(8-0)
Dominion Academy **OVCC A 7:00pm W 41-14 13-0(9-0)
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC A 5:30pm W 46-17 14-0 (10-0)
Milford Christian Academy **OVCC A 5:30pm W 28-19 15-0(11-0)
Calvary Christian **OVCC H 6:15pm W 46-9 16-0 (12-0)
Christian Academy **OVCC H 5:30pm W 28-15 17-0 (13-0)
Mars Hill Academy OVCC Tourney H 5:30pm W 52-23 18-0 (13-0)
Dominion Academy OVCC Tourney H 6:15pm W 36-23 19-0 (13-0)
CHESS Christian OVCC Championship H 6:15pm W 35-31 20-0 (13-0)
TEMPLE CHRISTIAN TIGERS JUNIOR HIGH BOYS
Opponent Location Time Result Record
East Dayton Christian **OQVCC A 5:00pm W6-40 1-0(1-0)
East Dayton Christian **OVCC H 5:00pm W 35-33 2-0(2-0)
Immaculate Conception A 12:00pm W 45-23  3-0 (2-0)
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC H 4:00pm L3040 3-1(2-1)



1/18
1/21
1/22
1/25
1/29
1/31
2/1
2/1
2/8
2/10
2/15
2/18
2/18
2/18
2122
2/24

Spring Valley Academy
Milford Christian **OVCC
Immaculate Conception **OVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Dominion Academy **QVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
Christian Academy Sidney **OVCC
CHESS Christian **OVCC
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC
Dominion Academy **QVCC
High Street BCSO Tourney
Licking County BCSO Tourney
High Street BCSO Tourney
East Dayton OVCC Tournament
CHESS Christian OVCC Tournament
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4:00pm
5:00pm
4.00pm
4:00pm
4.00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
4:30pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
5:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

L 11-38
W 42-22
W 46-22
W 31-18
W 38-18
W 45-15
W 27-10
W 41-20
W 56-44
W 43-35
W 41-29
W 22-20
W 47-29
W 41-39

W 45-7

L 35-41

3-2 (2-1)
4-2 (3-1)
5-2 (4-1)
6-2 (5-1)
7-2 (6-1)
8-2 (7-1)
9-2 (8-1)
10-2 (9-1)
11-2 (10-1)
12-2 (11-1)
13-2 (12-1)
14-2 (12-1)
15-2 (12-1)
16-2 (12-1)
17-2 (12-1)
17-3 (12-1)



